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Electton Day

CB(SUB)/ELECTORS
MURUPARA (GALATEA-WAIOHAU) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 25 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
658 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 75 75 75 125 125 150 150 150 175 175 200 200 200
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 11.4% 11.4% 11.4% 19.0% 19.0% 22.8% 22.8% 22.8% 26.6% 26.6% 30.4% 30.4% 30.4%
MURUPARA (MURUPARA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25 0 0 150 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 25 50
1169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 50 75 75 75 225 225 250 250 250 275 275 275 300 350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.1% 4.3% 4.3% 6.4% 6.4% 6.4% 19.2% 19.2% 21.4% 21.4% 21.4% 23.5% 23.5% 23.5% 25.7% 29.9%
MURUPARA (TE UREWERA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 50 50
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 7.6% 15.3% 15.3%
RANGITAIKI 0 0 0 0 0 75 100 225 150 175 100 125 275 50 100 25 400 75 50 0 275 25 100 150
6734 0 0 0 0 0 75 175 400 550 725 825 950 | 1225 | 1275 | 1375 | 1400 | 1800 | 1875 | 1925 | 1925 | 2200 | 2225 | 2325 | 2475
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 2.6% 5.9% 8.2% 10.8% 12.3% 14.1% 18.2% 18.9% 20.4% 20.8% 26.7% 27.8% 28.6% 28.6% 32.7% 33.0% 34.5% 36.8%
TANEATUA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 100 50 25 175 0 50 0 200 0 50 50 125 25 25 50
2991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 175 225 250 | 425 425 475 475 675 675 725 775 900 925 950 | 1000
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 2.5% 5.9% 7.5% 8.4% 14.2% 14.2% 15.9% 15.9% 22.6% 22.6% 24.2% 25.9% 30.1% 30.9% 31.8% 33.4%
WHAKATANE-OHOPE 0 0 0 0 100 75 175 450 175 450 175 450 350 150 250 0 975 150 125 425 350 100 150 350
14189 0 0 0 0 100 175 350 800 975 | 1425 | 1600 | 2050 | 2400 | 2550 | 2800 | 2800 | 3775 | 3925 | 4050 | 4475 | 4825 | 4925 | 5075 | 5425
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.7% 1.2% 2.5% 5.6% 6.9% 10.0% 11.3% 14.4% 16.9% 18.0% 19.7% 19.7% 26.6% 27.7% 28.5% 31.5% 34.0% 34.7% 35.8% 38.2%
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 100 150 275 725 400 750 325 675 800 200 625 25 1625 225 225 525 750 175 325 600
26068 0 0 0 0 100 250 525 | 1250 | 1650 | 2400 | 2725 | 3400 | 4200 | 4400 | 5025 | 5050 | 6675 | 6900 | 7125 | 7650 | 8400 | 8575 | 8900 | 9500
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 1.0% 2.0% 4.8% 6.3% 9.2% 10.5% 13.0% 16.1% 16.9% 19.3% 19.4% 25.6% 26.5% 27.3% 29.3% 32.2% 32.9% 34.1% 36.4%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.6% 1.1% 2.8% 1.5% 2.9% 1.2% 2.6% 3.1% 0.8% 2.4% 0.1% 6.2% 0.9% 0.9% 2.0% 2.9% 0.7% 1.2% 2.3%
2022 Returns 24%  42%  48%  48%  83%  89% 143% 166% 18.8% 20.5% 254% 29.6% 352%  453%
2019 Returns 3.6% 6.3% 8.8% 12.9% 16.7% 20.1% 22.2% 25.5% 28.4% 32.6% 38.8% 40.2% 41.7% 52.1%
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WARD/ELECTORS 10-Oct
KAPG-TE-RANGI MAORI WARD 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 25 50 0 125 0 25 50 75 0 25 25
2725 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 125 150 225 250 325 350 375 425 425 550 550 575 625 700 700 725 750
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.9% 1.8% 4.6% 5.5% 8.3% 9.2% 11.9% | 12.8% | 13.8% | 15.6% | 156% [ 202% | 20.2% | 21.1% | 22.9% | 25.7% | 25.7% | 26.6% | 27.5%
RANGITAIKI GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 0 50 75 175 100 125 75 125 125 50 75 25 275 75 50 0 175 25 75 125
4746 0 0 0 0 0 50 125 300 400 525 600 725 850 900 975 1000 1275 1350 1400 1400 1575 1600 1675 1800
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 2.6% 6.3% 8.4% 11.1% | 12.6% | 153% | 17.9% | 19.0% [ 20.5% | 21.1% | 26.9% | 28.4% | 29.5% | 29.5% [ 33.2% | 33.7% | 353% | 37.9%
RANGITAIKI MAORI WARD 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50 50 75 25 0 175 25 0 125 0 0 25 100 0 25 50
2393 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 100 150 225 250 250 425 425 450 450 575 575 575 600 700 700 725 775
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0% 2.1% 4.2% 6.3% 9.4% 10.4% | 10.4% | 17.8% | 17.8% | 188% | 18.8% | 24.0% | 24.0% | 24.0% | 25.1% [ 293% | 29.3% | 30.3% [ 32.4%
TE UREWERA GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 25 25 100 75 0 150 0 25 0 75 25 25 50
2189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 150 175 200 300 300 375 375 525 525 550 550 625 650 675 725
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3% 4.6% 6.9% 8.0% 9.1% 13.7% | 13.7% | 17.1% | 17.1% [ 24.0% | 24.0% | 25.1% | 25.1% | 28.6% | 29.7% [ 30.8% | 33.1%
TOI KI UTA MAORI WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 25 75 75 200 0 100 0 25 100 50 25 50 50
2889 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 100 125 200 275 275 475 475 575 575 600 700 750 775 825 875
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.9% 3.5% 4.3% 6.9% 9.5% 9.5% 16.4% | 16.4% | 19.9% | 19.9% [ 20.8% | 24.2% | 26.0% | 26.8% | 28.6% | 30.3%
WHAKATANE-OHOPE GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 100 50 150 375 150 350 150 375 300 125 200 0 850 150 100 350 275 100 125 300
11124 0 0 0 0 100 150 300 675 825 1175 1325 1700 2000 2125 2325 2325 3175 3325 3425 3775 4050 4150 4275 4575
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.9% 1.3% 2.7% 6.1% 7.4% 10.6% | 11.9% | 153% | 18.0% | 19.1% [ 20.9% | 20.9% | 28.5% [ 29.9% | 30.8% | 33.9% [ 36.4% | 37.3% | 38.4% | 41.1%
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 100 150 275 725 400 750 325 675 800 200 625 25 1625 225 225 525 750 175 325 600
26066 0 0 0 0 100 250 525 1250 1650 2400 2725 3400 4200 4400 5025 5050 6675 6900 7125 7650 8400 8575 8900 9500
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 1.0% 2.0% 4.8% 6.3% 9.2% 10.5% | 13.0% | 16.1% | 16.9% [ 193% | 19.4% | 25.6% | 26.5% | 27.3% | 29.3% [ 32.2% | 32.9% | 34.1% | 36.4%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.6% 1.1% 2.8% 1.5% 2.9% 1.2% 2.6% 3.1% 0.8% 2.4% 0.1% 6.2% 0.9% 0.9% 2.0% 2.9% 0.7% 1.2% 2.3%
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